' Elite Groundworks & Contractors Limited

Ref: 586 / SA32298

Pay Périod

May-2015

Pay Date 01-Jun-2015 Basic Pay
Pay Type Monthly
Payment Method BACS Total Payments

Works Number 11 Deductions

Tax Code 1060L
NI Number YY917537D
NI Table Letter A

Income Tax
National Insurance
Attch:Child Support
Total Deductions

Fre drlc k\ Cle m s 6n

101 The Uplands
Great Haywood
Stafford

ST18 0JS

Year to Date '

Taxable Gross Pay 5,367.64
Income Tax 719.80
Employee NIC 482.84
Employer NIC 554.15

Payments

2,871.32
2,871.32

397.40
263.92
422.52
1,083.84




